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Name Degree Email Phone

Berber, Mustafa Doctor of Philosophy muberber@csufresno.edu

Cemo, Anthony M Master of Science cemo08@mail.fresnostate.edu

Choo, Ching Chiaw Doctor of Philosophy cchoo@csufresno.edu 559.278.8746

Crossfield, James K Doctor of Philosophy james@csufresno.edu 559.278.4827

Delsid, Steve Bachelor of Arts sdelsid@csufresno.edu

Goolkasian, Maureen C Bachelor of Science mgoolkasian@csufresno.edu

Goolkasian, Todd M Bachelor of Science tgoolkasian@csufresno.edu

Liu, Lubo Doctor of Philosophy llubo@csufresno.edu 559.278.5634

Maddox, Jared Master of Science jmaddox@csufresno.edu

Monfaredian, Majid Master of Science mmonfaredian@csufresno.edu

Munjy, Riadh A Doctor of Philosophy riadhm@csufresno.edu 559.278.4828

Nader, Fareed W Doctor of Philosophy fareedn@csufresno.edu 559.278.3955

Oka, Lalita Doctor of Philosophy loka@csufresno.edu

Pasha, MD Fayzul K Doctor of Philosophy mpasha@csufresno.edu

Peterson, Scott M Master of Engineering scpeterson@csufresno.edu

Qualle, Cordie R Master of Civil Engineering cqualle@csufresno.edu

Sadrinezhad, Arezoo Doctor of Philosophy asadrinezhad@csufresno.edu

Tawfik, Aly M Doctor of Philosophy tawfik@csufresno.edu

Taylor, Douglas S Bachelor of Engineering dotaylor@csufresno.edu

Tehrani, Fariborz M Doctor of Philosophy ftehrani@csufresno.edu 559.278.1762

Teng, Zheng "Jerry" Doctor of Philosophy zteng@csufresno.edu

Wright, William F Doctor of Philosophy wfwright@csufresno.edu 559.278.5591

Yeasmin, Dilruba Doctor of Philosophy dyeasmin@csufresno.edu

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

Name Degree Email Phone

Crask, Lloyd A Master of Business Admin lloydc@csufresno.edu 559.278.8745

Hyatt, Brad Master of Science bhyatt@csufresno.edu 559.278.7735

Leath, Charles Juris Doctor cleath@csufresno.edu 559.278.6056


